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200110110004
41201

10/11/2001
09:54:11 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOINER,
BRANDON L

200111300005
19061

11/30/2001
10:33:07 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SFAKIANOS,
CONSTANTIN
E N

200111300005
19051

11/30/2001
10:33:04 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RANDOL,
MARK

200112110005
42071

12/11/2001
12:34:24 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUTLER,
TERRY L

200112110005
42091

12/11/2001
12:34:26 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ANIONTED
HOMES ART

200112110005
42081

12/11/2001
12:34:25 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PILGRIM,
KATRINA K

200110250004
60601

10/25/2001
09:09:17 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOPEZ, JULIO
C


