Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= AMSOUTH BANK; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200110110004 41201	10/11/2001 09:54:11 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOINER, BRANDON L						
200111300005 19061	11/30/2001 10:33:07 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SFAKIANOS, CONSTANTIN E N						
200111300005 19051	11/30/2001 10:33:04 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RANDOL, MARK						
200112110005 42071	12/11/2001 12:34:24 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUTLER, TERRY L						
200112110005 42091	12/11/2001 12:34:26 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ANIONTED HOMES ART						
200112110005 42081	12/11/2001 12:34:25 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PILGRIM, KATRINA K						
200110250004 60601	10/25/2001 09:09:17 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOPEZ, JULIO C						